TOT LADIES SOLO FREEDANCE @

BRASILIA - 05/04/2024 SKATE

Solo Dance Ladies Tots
FINAL RESULT

Pl. Name Nation Points CD FD
1 ANTONIA HOMEM CORNELY BRA 20.64 1
2 CAMILA CENTURION MAIDANA PAR 20.14 2
3 | MARINA MARTINS NETTO BRA 17.66 3
4  MELISSA MACHADO BRA 16.61 4
5 | EMANUELLY SEHN BRA 15.76 5
6 | LAURA GONZALEZ MUNOZ CHI 15.73 6
7 | LUIZA RAUBER BRA 15.56 7
8  SOFIA CARCAMO CHI 14.30 8
9 | BELEN SANDOVAL DIAZ CHI 14.19 9
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TOT LADIES SOLO FREEDANCE

BRASILIA - 05/04/2024

Pl. Name
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Event Manager
Specialist
Assistant
Referee

Judge 2

Judge 4

07/04/2024
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ARG
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Solo Dance Ladies Tots - Free Dance

ANTONIA HOMEM CORNELY
CAMILA CENTURION MAIDANA
MARINA MARTINS NETTO
MELISSA MACHADO
EMANUELLY SEHN

LAURA GONZALEZ MUNOZ
LUIZA RAUBER
SOFIA CARCAMO
BELEN SANDOVAL DIAZ

LUCIANA BARCELOS
LUISELLA ROVINELLI
LUCIANA MUNAFO
GABRYELLA REGINA
LAURA OLARAN
MARINA MARQUES

RESULTS DETAILS

Data Operator
Controller
Judge 1

Judge 3
Judge 5

PAR
ESP
ARG
CcoL
PAR

ADA AMARILLA

WORLDSKATE - RollArt System v.5.1.0 © 2024 RollArt. All rights reserved.

9 Verified [18BYW95-DBIIR9-IEQHNT5-13XGOV]

Nation TES PCS
BRA 10.17 | 10.47
PAR 10.40 9.74
BRA 9.33 8.33
BRA 7.87 8.74
BRA 7.83 7.93
CHI 8.73| 7.00
BRA 7.70  7.86
CHI 7.50 6.80
CHI 5.80 8.39
BELEN VEGA

YAEL ANDREA VICENTE
MAURO BUSTAMANTE
MARIA ALVAREZ

DED

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Total

20.64
20.14
17.66
16.61
15.76
15.73
15.56
14.30
14.19
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TOT LADIES SOLO FREEDANCE

BRASILIA - 05/04/2024

Solo Dance Ladies Tots - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank  Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
1 ANTONIA HOMEM CORNELY BRA score  score (factored) Deductions score
10.17 10.47 0.00 20.64
K) Base Scores of
# Executed Element £ Value QOE J1  J2 J3 J4 Panel
1 Dance Step ASqB Art Foot Seq 3.00 0.00 +1 1M 1 3.00
2 Dance Traveling ™ Traveling 4.30% 0.00 0o -1 0 0 4.30
3 Dance Step ChStS Choreographic Pose 3.00 013 -1 -1 -1 0 0 2.87
10.30 10.17
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.8 375 250 350 350 325 342
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 0.8 350 225 350 3.00 3.00 3.17
Performance/Execution 0.8 375 250 350 275 325 317
Choreography/Composition 0.8 375 250 375 3.00 325 3.33
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.47
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager LUCIANABARCELOS Referee ~ BRA  GABRYELLA REGINA
Specialist ITA LUISELLA ROVINELLI Judge 1 ARG  MAURO BUSTAMANTE
Data Operator PAR BELEN VEGA Judge 2 URU  LAURA OLARAN
Assistant ARG  LUCIANA MUNAFO j“gge Z g‘R’k mg:ﬁ :IIK/I\QRRQESES
Controll ESP  YAEL ANDREA VICENTE ucge
ontrofier ¢ Judge5  PAR  ADAAMARILLA
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Solo Dance Ladies Tots - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
2 CAMILA CENTURION MAIDANA PAR score score (factored) Deductions score
10.40 9.74 0.00 20.14
) Base Scores of
# Executed Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 M4 )5 Panel
1 Dance Step ASq1 Art Foot Seq 4.00 -0.10 0 0 -1 -1 0 3.90
2 Dance Traveling ™ Traveling 3.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 3.50
3 Dance Step ChStS Choreographic Pose 3.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 3.00
10.50 10.40
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.8 300 350 3.00 275 275 2.92
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 0.8 300 325 3.00 250 275 2.92
Performance/Execution 0.8 350 350 325 200 3.0 3.25
Choreography/Composition 0.8 325 3.00 325 225 3.00 3.08
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 9.74
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager LUCIANABARCELOS  Referee  BRA GABRYELLAREGNA
Specialist ITA LUISELLA ROVINELLI Judge 1 ARG  MAURO BUSTAMANTE
Data Operator PAR BELEN VEGA Judge 2 URU  LAURA OLARAN
Assistant ARG LUCIANA MUNAFO jugge i g‘R’k mg:ﬁ :kA\TRRQESES
udge
Controller ESP YAEL ANDREA VICENTE Judge 5 PAR  ADA AMARILLA
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Solo Dance Ladies Tots - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
3 MARINA MARTINS NETTO BRA score score (factored) Deductions score
9.33 8.33 0.00 17.66
) Base Scores of
# Executed Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 M4 )5 Panel
1 Dance Step ASqB Art Foot Seq 3.00 010 -1 -1 +1 0 0 2.90
2 Dance Traveling ™ Traveling 3.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 3.50
3 Dance Step ChStS Choreographic Pose 3.00 007 -1 -1 0 0 0 2.93
9.50 9.33
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.8 250 250 325 250 275 2.58
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 0.8 250 225 3.00 250 275 2.58
Performance/Execution 0.8 275 225 325 225 275 258
Choreography/Composition 0.8 250 225 325 275 275 2.67
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 8.33
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager LUCIANABARCELOS  Referee  BRA GABRYELLAREGNA
Specialist ITA LUISELLA ROVINELLI Judge 1 ARG  MAURO BUSTAMANTE
Data Operator PAR BELEN VEGA Judge 2 URU  LAURA OLARAN
Assistant ARG LUCIANA MUNAFO jugge i g‘R’k mg:ﬁ :kA\TRRQESES
Controll ESP ucge
ontroller YAEL ANDREA VICENTE Judge 5 PAR  ADA AMARILLA
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Solo Dance Ladies Tots - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
4 MELISSA MACHADO BRA score score (factored) Deductions score
7.87 8.74 0.00 16.61
) Base Scores of
# Executed Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 M4 )5 Panel
1 Dance Step ChStS Choreographic Pose 3.00 013 -1 -1 0 -1 0 2.87
2 Dance Traveling TrB Traveling 2.50 030 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 2.20
3 Dance Step ASqB Art Foot Seq 3.00 020 -1 -1 0 0 -1 2.80
8.50 7.87
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.8 225 275 275 200 250 2.50
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 0.8 200 250 275 225 275 2.50
Performance/Execution 0.8 225 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00
Choreography/Composition 0.8 225 275 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.92
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 8.74
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager LUCIANABARCELOS  Referee  BRA GABRYELLAREGNA
Specialist ITA LUISELLA ROVINELLI Judge 1 ARG  MAURO BUSTAMANTE
Data Operator PAR BELEN VEGA Judge 2 URU  LAURA OLARAN
Assistant ARG LUCIANA MUNAFO jugge i g‘R’k mg:ﬁ :kA\TRRQESES
Controll ESP ucge
ontroller YAEL ANDREA VICENTE Judge 5 PAR  ADA AMARILLA
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Solo Dance Ladies Tots - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
5 EMANUELLY SEHN BRA score score (factored) Deductions score
7.83 7.93 0.00 15.76
) Base Scores of
# Executed Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 M4 )5 Panel
1 Dance Step ChStS Choreographic Pose 3.00 -0.07 0 -1 0 -1 0 2.93
2 Dance Step ASqB Art Foot Seq 3.00 030 -1 -1 -1 -2 0 2.70
3 Dance Traveling TrB Traveling 2.50 030 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 2.20
8.50 7.83
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.8 175 250 275 150 275 2.33
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 0.8 175 250 250 1.75 250 2.25
Performance/Execution 0.8 225 300 300 250 275 2.75
Choreography/Composition 0.8 200 275 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.58
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 7.93
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager LUCIANABARCELOS  Referee  BRA GABRYELLAREGNA
Specialist ITA LUISELLA ROVINELLI Judge 1 ARG  MAURO BUSTAMANTE
Data Operator PAR BELEN VEGA Judge 2 URU  LAURA OLARAN
Assistant ARG LUCIANA MUNAFO jugge i g‘R’k mg:ﬁ :kA\TRRQESES
Controll ESP ucge
ontroller YAEL ANDREA VICENTE Judge 5 PAR  ADA AMARILLA
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Solo Dance Ladies Tots - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
6 LAURA GONZALEZ MUNOZ CHI score score (factored) Deductions score
8.73 7.00 0.00 15.73
) Base Scores of
# Executed Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 M4 )5 Panel
1 Dance Traveling ™ Traveling 3.50 -0.10 0 -1 -1 0 0 3.40
2 Dance Step ASqB Art Foot Seq 3.00 040 -1 -2 -1 -2 -1 2.60
3 Dance Step ChStS Choreographic Pose 3.00 0271 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1 2.73
9.50 8.73
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.8 225 225 225 175 225 2.25
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 0.8 200 2.00 2.00 200 200 2.00
Performance/Execution 0.8 250 225 250 250 250 250
Choreography/Composition 0.8 200 200 200 200 200 2.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 7.00
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager LUCIANABARCELOS  Referee  BRA GABRYELLAREGNA
Specialist ITA LUISELLA ROVINELLI Judge 1 ARG  MAURO BUSTAMANTE
Data Operator PAR BELEN VEGA Judge 2 URU  LAURA OLARAN
Assistant ARG LUCIANA MUNAFO jugge i g‘R’k mg:ﬁ :kA\TRRQESES
Controll ESP ucge
ontroller YAEL ANDREA VICENTE Judge 5 PAR  ADA AMARILLA
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Solo Dance Ladies Tots - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
7 LUIZA RAUBER BRA score score (factored) Deductions score
7.70 7.86 0.00 15.56
) Base Scores of
# Executed Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 M4 )5 Panel
1 Dance Traveling TrB Traveling 2.50 030 -1 -1 -1 2 -1 2.20
2 Dance Step ASqB Art Foot Seq 3.00 030 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 2.70
3 Dance Step ChStS Choreographic Pose 3.00 020 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 2.80
8.50 7.70
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.8 225 300 250 1.75 225 2.33
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 0.8 250 3.00 250 200 250 2.50
Performance/Execution 0.8 225 325 275 200 250 250
Choreography/Composition 0.8 225 325 275 225 250 2.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 7.86
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager LUCIANABARCELOS  Referee  BRA GABRYELLAREGNA
Specialist ITA LUISELLA ROVINELLI Judge 1 ARG  MAURO BUSTAMANTE
Data Operator PAR BELEN VEGA Judge 2 URU  LAURA OLARAN
Assistant ARG LUCIANA MUNAFO jugge i g‘R’k mg:ﬁ :kA\TRRQESES
Controll ESP ucge
ontroller YAEL ANDREA VICENTE Judge 5 PAR  ADA AMARILLA
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Solo Dance Ladies Tots - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
8 SOFIA CARCAMO CHI score score (factored) Deductions score
7.50 6.80 0.00 14.30
) Base Scores of
# Executed Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 M4 )5 Panel
1 Dance Step ASqB Art Foot Seq 3.00 050 -2 -2 -1 -2 -1 2.50
2 Dance Step ChStS Choreographic Pose 3.00 020 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 2.80
3 Dance Traveling TrB Traveling 2.50 030 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 2.20
8.50 7.50
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.8 175 250 275 150 2.00 2.08
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 0.8 175 225 250 1.75 2.00 2.00
Performance/Execution 0.8 225 225 300 200 225 2.25
Choreography/Composition 0.8 200 250 275 200 200 217
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 6.80
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager LUCIANABARCELOS  Referee  BRA GABRYELLAREGNA
Specialist ITA LUISELLA ROVINELLI Judge 1 ARG  MAURO BUSTAMANTE
Data Operator PAR BELEN VEGA Judge 2 URU  LAURA OLARAN
Assistant ARG LUCIANA MUNAFO jugge i g‘R’k mg:ﬁ :kA\TRRQESES
Controll ESP ucge
ontroller YAEL ANDREA VICENTE Judge 5 PAR  ADA AMARILLA
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Solo Dance Ladies Tots - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
9 BELEN SANDOVAL DIAZ CHI score score (factored) Deductions score
5.80 8.39 0.00 14.19
) Base Scores of
# Executed Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 M4 )5 Panel
1 Dance Step ASqB Art Foot Seq 3.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1 3.00
2 Dance Traveling NLTr 0.00 0.00
3 Dance Step ChStS Choreographic Pose 3.00 -0.20 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 2.80
6.00 5.80
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.8 250 3.00 275 3.00 275 2.83
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 0.8 225 275 275 250 250 2.58
Performance/Execution 0.8 250 200 250 200 250 2.33
Choreography/Composition 0.8 275 275 275 250 275 2.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 8.39
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager LUCIANABARCELOS  Referee  BRA GABRYELLAREGNA
Specialist ITA LUISELLA ROVINELLI Judge 1 ARG  MAURO BUSTAMANTE
Data Operator PAR BELEN VEGA Judge 2 URU  LAURA OLARAN
Assistant ARG LUCIANA MUNAFO jugge i g‘R’k mg:ﬁ :kA\TRRQESES
Controll ESP ucge
ontroller YAEL ANDREA VICENTE Judge 5 PAR  ADA AMARILLA
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